WARRANTY DEED COPY

II, UNOIS STATUTORY

Mail to: 2 chard A Suffix	95252 16 17 5			
1650 Lugo, IL 60604	Doc#: 0525216177 Fee: \$26.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds			
Name & Address of Taxpayer: Joel Passmore	Date: 09/09/2005 02:38 PM Pg: 1 of 2			
11446 S. Forestville 9626 S. ひかめなりと) Chicago, IL 60628-43				
	(Space for Recorder's Use)			
THE GRANTOR(S), Francisco J. Medina, a single man	<u> </u>			
for and in consideration of ten dollars (\$10.00)	ounty of Cook State of Illinois DOLLARS			
and other good and valuable consideration, in hard paid, Co THE GRANTEE(S), Joel Passmore ,	ONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to			
(Grantee's Address) 11446 S. Forestville, Chicago, IL 39 of the City of Chicago . Coin the form of ownership:	62.8 out ty of Cook State of IL			
all interest in the following described real estate situated in LOT 4 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1 SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SETHIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY	141 FEET OF LOT 1 OF OWNER'S SUBDIVISION IN THE ECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE			
STATE OF ILLINOIS & REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX	COOK COUNTY REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX TRANSFER TAX			
AUG. 26.05	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX AUG. 26.05 O0097.50			
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE # FP 103021	REVENUE STAMP # FP 103025			
(NOTE: If additional space is require	ed for legal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.)			
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue				
Permanent Index Number(s): 25-22-225-006				

0525216177 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated this	11	day of	August ,	2005	0	^ 2	***
			(Seal)	Ą	flancsec	Mer	Care(Seal)
			(Seal)				(Seal)
		(NO	TE: Please type or p	orint names be	clow all signatures.)		
STATE OF IL	LINOIS)				
COUNTY OF (соок) ss)				
I, the undersign Francisco J. M		Public in and f	or said County, in t	he State afore	esaid, DO HEREBY CEF	RTIFY THAT	
in person, and a	acknowledge	ed that he/she/th	ney signed, sealed a	and delivered	I to the foregoing instrunthe said instrument as hof the right of homestead	is/her/their free a	fore me this day nd voluntary act
Given under my	hand and n	otarial seal this	O× 11	day of	August ,	2005 .	
(Seal)			00/		Debbie Crettol	whal	Notary Public
		NOTARY PUBLIC DE	OFFICIAL SEAL" EBBIE CRETTOL SSION EXPIRES 05/14/0	0,	My commission expi	res: May <u>14, 200</u> 7	
					C/C/T		
				соок	COUNT	ILL INOIS TRAI	NSFER STAMP
Name & Addre	reau reau, Ltd.	er:			Exempt under provis Section 4, Real Estate Date:	ions of Paragraph	
1100 Ravinia Pl Orland Park, II.			·				···
					Buyer, Seller or Repre	esentative	
** This conveys and address of t	ance must co he person p	ontain the name reparing the inst	and address of the trument (Chap. 55 I	Grantee for ta LCS 5/3-502.	ax billing purposes: (Cha 2).	.p. 55 ILCS 5/3-5	020) and name
CITY	OF CH	IICAGO 5	REAL EST	ATE			

AUG. 26.85 01462,50 REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE FP 103026

INFO-PRO (800)655-2021 www.infoproforms.com